
CLUB LEADER Email CLUB MEETINGS LOCATION

Amity Aces Gale Harvey cncgbc04@windstream.net 3rd Sunday at 1pm Harvey Home

Bailie Walters bailie.walters@gmail.com TBD

Nevada Richards nevadapaige@icloud.com

Katy Ridge katyridge@gmail.com 2nd Sun at 4 pm Page Co Fairgrounds

David Stephens davidpaulstephens@hotmail.com

Nikki Williams iowarodeomom3@gmail.com 2nd Mon 5:30 pm Page Co Fairgrounds

Kambrea Davies kambrealol5@gmail.com

Stacey Pulliam slpulliam92@gmail.com 3rd Sunday at 12:30pm Page Co Fairgrounds

Chad Wellhausen chad.wellhausen@gmail.com

Alicia Johnson ajohnson6734@gmail.com 2nd Sunday at 4pm Fremont Lutheran Church

Darin Johnson dajcattle@yahoo.com Nyman

Lincoln Luckies Wendy Mier docmccoy@mediacombb.net 3rd Wednesday - ?? Millenium Chiropractic

Nikki Williams iowarodeomom3@gmail.com

Kendra Clark kcclark@heartland.net 2nd Mon at 7 pm Page Co Fairgrounds

Megan Wright smwright98@gmail.com

John Hanson jdhanson1974@outlook.com Sundays- date varies Extension Office Clarinda

Debra Hanson dlherzy@gmail.com

Jennifer Hansen papertrail709@gmail.com 4th Sun 4pm Emmanuel Church

Daniel Hansen papertrail709@gmail.com

Christopher Lantz cjlantz@sbcglobal.net 2nd Wednesday Northboro Town Hall

Jana Lantz cjlantz@sbcglobal.net

Daniel Hansen papertrail709@gmail.com 4th Sun 5:30pm Emmanuel Church

Jennifer Hansen papertrail709@gmail.com

Dustin McCoy mccoydust@yahoo.com 2nd Wed 7pm Villisca Methodist Church

Lily Sorensen lilly.sorensen@outlook.com

Nebraska Top Notchers

Nodaway Nuggets

Shenandoah Clover Kids

Shenandoah Teamsters & Tri M's

Tarkio 4H Club/Shen Clover Kids

Valley Boosters

2021 Page County 4H Clubs & Leaders

Cayuse Club (Horse Only)

Clarinda Classics

Clarinda Clover Kids

East River/Knotty Pines/Pleasant Ridge

Fremont Farmers & 4Hers
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